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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 2 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
09.11.2024 - 10:03 Results
Meet Records 54.73 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 15-16 year 54.73 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 13-14 year 56.77 AVDIC, Iman BIH Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:02.36 BEIQI, Hana KOS Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:09.16 XHAKO, Julia ALB Skopje 17.11.2019

Limit : 1:27.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2014 and younger

1. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 1:09.09 384
*** NEW MEET RECORD 10 - ***

25m: 15.94 15.94 50m: 33.26 17.32 75m: 50.95 17.69 100m: 1:09.09 18.14

2. DEMIR, Cennet Su 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:13.82 315
25m: 15.78 15.78 50m: 33.64 17.86 75m: 53.61 19.97 100m: 1:13.82 20.21

3. MIRKOVIC, Nadja 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:15.75 291
25m: 17.11 17.11 50m: 36.23 19.12 75m: 56.67 20.44 100m: 1:15.75 19.08

4. JOVANOVIC, Sofija 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:15.97 289
25m: 16.73 16.73 50m: 35.61 18.88 75m: 56.23 20.62 100m: 1:15.97 19.74

5. TITINI, Alisa 14 Te Stela 1:18.12 266
25m: 17.58 17.58 50m: 37.62 20.04 75m: 58.59 20.97 100m: 1:18.12 19.53

6. DARMANOVIC, Anja 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:21.18 237
25m: 18.31 18.31 50m: 38.51 20.20 75m: 1:00.22 21.71 100m: 1:21.18 20.96

7. KURTULUS, Serra 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:22.54 225
25m: 18.04 18.04 50m: 38.99 20.95 75m: 1:00.75 21.76 100m: 1:22.54 21.79

8. NOVOSEL, Masa 15 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:23.57 217
25m: 17.64 17.64 50m: 38.97 21.33 75m: 1:02.08 23.11 100m: 1:23.57 21.49

9. RAHMAN, Ajla 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:23.71 216
25m: 18.20 18.20 50m: 39.79 21.59 75m: 1:02.36 22.57 100m: 1:23.71 21.35

10. TATULI, Fiama 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:24.03 213
25m: 19.16 19.16 50m: 39.93 20.77 75m: 1:01.82 21.89 100m: 1:24.03 22.21

11. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:24.30 211
50m: 40.31 40.31 75m: 1:03.17 22.86 100m: 1:24.30 21.13

12. IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 1:29.25 178
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 18.84 18.84 50m: 40.93 22.09 75m: 1:05.30 24.37 100m: 1:29.25 23.95

13. RISTEVSKA, Bisera 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:29.94 174
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.24 19.24 50m: 41.87 22.63 75m: 1:05.40 23.53 100m: 1:29.94 24.54
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 2, Girls, 100m Freestyle, E - 2014 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

14. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 1:30.21 172
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.98 19.98 50m: 42.46 22.48 75m: 1:06.51 24.05 100m: 1:30.21 23.70

15. DARMANOVIC, Nina 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:34.15 152
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.36 20.36 50m: 44.02 23.66 75m: 1:10.24 26.22 100m: 1:34.15 23.91

16. COBAJ, Era 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:34.98 148
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.58 19.58 50m: 42.94 23.36 75m: 1:08.73 25.79 100m: 1:34.98 26.25

17. SANIOGLU, Zeynep Ela 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:38.43 133
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.49 20.49 50m: 44.08 23.59 75m: 1:10.76 26.68 100m: 1:38.43 27.67

18. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 1:41.05 122
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.77 21.77 50m: 48.11 26.34 75m: 1:16.54 28.43 100m: 1:41.05 24.51

19. DODEVSKA, Nikolija 14 PK Skopje 1:46.01 106
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.01 23.01 50m: 50.17 27.16 75m: 1:17.64 27.47 100m: 1:46.01 28.37

D - 2012 - 2013

1. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela 1:07.53 412
25m: 15.57 15.57 50m: 32.83 17.26 75m: 50.38 17.55 100m: 1:07.53 17.15

2. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 1:07.57 411
25m: 15.38 15.38 50m: 32.23 16.85 75m: 50.05 17.82 100m: 1:07.57 17.52

3. ZVICER, Helena 12 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:09.87 371
25m: 15.61 15.61 50m: 33.76 18.15 75m: 52.17 18.41 100m: 1:09.87 17.70

4. DAGLIOGLU, Semra Ece 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:11.08 353
25m: 16.19 16.19 50m: 33.85 17.66 75m: 52.80 18.95 100m: 1:11.08 18.28

5. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 Beta Sharks 1:11.45 347
25m: 15.85 15.85 50m: 34.01 18.16 75m: 52.90 18.89 100m: 1:11.45 18.55

6. JANKOVSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:12.69 330
25m: 16.19 16.19 50m: 33.81 17.62 75m: 53.54 19.73 100m: 1:12.69 19.15

7. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 1:12.90 327
25m: 16.33 16.33 50m: 34.70 18.37 75m: 54.23 19.53 100m: 1:12.90 18.67

8. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 1:12.91 327
25m: 16.00 16.00 50m: 34.25 18.25 75m: 53.52 19.27 100m: 1:12.91 19.39

9. GLADOVIC, Milica 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:13.38 321
25m: 16.90 16.90 50m: 36.81 19.91 75m: 55.34 18.53 100m: 1:13.38 18.04
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 2, Girls, 100m Freestyle, D - 2012 - 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

10. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 1:14.08 312
25m: 16.27 16.27 50m: 34.43 18.16 75m: 54.30 19.87 100m: 1:14.08 19.78

11. DULA-REEVE, Rina 13 Sc Step 1:14.59 305
25m: 17.09 17.09 50m: 35.86 18.77 75m: 55.44 19.58 100m: 1:14.59 19.15

12. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 1:15.17 298
25m: 16.39 16.39 50m: 35.03 18.64 75m: 55.07 20.04 100m: 1:15.17 20.10

13. BOJOVIC, Hana 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:15.75 291
25m: 16.76 16.76 50m: 35.48 18.72 75m: 55.67 20.19 100m: 1:15.75 20.08

14. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 1:15.77 291
25m: 17.05 17.05 50m: 35.61 18.56 75m: 55.50 19.89 100m: 1:15.77 20.27

15. KALAJA, Uejsa 13 Te Stela 1:15.98 289
25m: 16.49 16.49 50m: 35.78 19.29 75m: 56.22 20.44 100m: 1:15.98 19.76

16. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:16.88 279
25m: 16.10 16.10 50m: 34.69 18.59 75m: 55.22 20.53 100m: 1:16.88 21.66

17. RESNJA, Ebi 13 Tirana 1:21.29 236
25m: 16.22 16.22 50m: 36.46 20.24 75m: 58.87 22.41 100m: 1:21.29 22.42

18. HADJISPASOVA, Eva 13 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:22.88 222
25m: 17.18 17.18 50m: 37.96 20.78 75m: 1:00.83 22.87 100m: 1:22.88 22.05

19. GERXHALIU, Inara 12 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 1:24.99 206
25m: 18.25 18.25 50m: 38.83 20.58 75m: 1:02.09 23.26 100m: 1:24.99 22.90

C - 20010 - 2011

1. BOROVIC, Jana 11 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:00.97 559
25m: 13.83 13.83 50m: 29.02 15.19 75m: 44.69 15.67 100m: 1:00.97 16.28

2. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:01.03 558
25m: 14.19 14.19 50m: 29.68 15.49 75m: 45.58 15.90 100m: 1:01.03 15.45

3. KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena 1:01.62 542
25m: 14.03 14.03 50m: 29.51 15.48 75m: 45.55 16.04 100m: 1:01.62 16.07

4. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:02.19 527
25m: 14.40 14.40 50m: 30.00 15.60 75m: 46.25 16.25 100m: 1:02.19 15.94

5. DERMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela 1:02.39 522
25m: 13.53 13.53 50m: 29.01 15.48 75m: 45.83 16.82 100m: 1:02.39 16.56

6. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:03.23 501
25m: 14.31 14.31 50m: 30.13 15.82 75m: 46.70 16.57 100m: 1:03.23 16.53

MARIJANOVIC, Iva 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:03.23 501
25m: 14.07 14.07 50m: 29.93 15.86 75m: 46.68 16.75 100m: 1:03.23 16.55

8. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:03.48 496
25m: 14.50 14.50 50m: 30.16 15.66 75m: 46.88 16.72 100m: 1:03.48 16.60
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 2, Girls, 100m Freestyle, C - 20010 - 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

9. SELMANI, Lea 10 Ilirida 1:04.34 476
25m: 14.69 14.69 50m: 30.95 16.26 75m: 47.71 16.76 100m: 1:04.34 16.63

10. KASTRATI, Riga 11 Sc Step 1:05.51 451
25m: 15.29 15.29 50m: 31.98 16.69 75m: 49.17 17.19 100m: 1:05.51 16.34

11. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:05.86 444
25m: 14.75 14.75 50m: 31.01 16.26 75m: 48.41 17.40 100m: 1:05.86 17.45

12. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta Sharks 1:05.98 441
25m: 15.06 15.06 50m: 31.54 16.48 75m: 48.80 17.26 100m: 1:05.98 17.18

13. PANEVA, Darija 11 Beta Sharks 1:06.26 436
25m: 14.82 14.82 50m: 31.41 16.59 75m: 49.06 17.65 100m: 1:06.26 17.20

14. MULIC, Andrea 11 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:06.84 424
25m: 14.83 14.83 50m: 31.59 16.76 75m: 49.58 17.99 100m: 1:06.84 17.26

15. THACI, Toska 10 Sc Step 1:07.05 420
25m: 15.02 15.02 50m: 31.60 16.58 75m: 49.22 17.62 100m: 1:07.05 17.83

16. KUSTUDIC, Andrea 10 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:07.54 411
25m: 15.06 15.06 50m: 32.09 17.03 75m: 49.64 17.55 100m: 1:07.54 17.90

17. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:07.57 411
25m: 15.15 15.15 50m: 32.26 17.11 75m: 50.01 17.75 100m: 1:07.57 17.56

18. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1:08.29 398
25m: 15.56 15.56 50m: 32.61 17.05 75m: 50.46 17.85 100m: 1:08.29 17.83

19. AVENTO, Vittoria 10 Aquqtic Verde 1:08.38 396
25m: 16.19 16.19 50m: 33.61 17.42 75m: 51.64 18.03 100m: 1:08.38 16.74

20. FRANKOVA, Martina 10 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:08.87 388
25m: 15.71 15.71 50m: 33.06 17.35 75m: 51.30 18.24 100m: 1:08.87 17.57

21. BOJANIC, Ana 11 Aquqtic Verde 1:11.39 348
25m: 16.30 16.30 50m: 33.61 17.31 75m: 52.42 18.81 100m: 1:11.39 18.97

22. MIRKOVIC, Matea 11 Aquqtic Verde 1:13.73 316
25m: 16.74 16.74 50m: 34.52 17.78 75m: 54.18 19.66 100m: 1:13.73 19.55

23. ADEA XHAFA, 11 Sc Step 1:14.25 309
25m: 16.00 16.00 50m: 34.11 18.11 75m: 53.94 19.83 100m: 1:14.25 20.31

24. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 1:14.98 301
25m: 16.37 16.37 50m: 35.54 19.17 75m: 55.34 19.80 100m: 1:14.98 19.64

25. NASTO, Ketlin 10 Tirana 1:16.89 279
25m: 16.84 16.84 50m: 35.81 18.97 75m: 56.35 20.54 100m: 1:16.89 20.54

26. MIHAJLOVIC, Djurdja 10 Poseidon 1:25.76 201
25m: 18.72 18.72 50m: 39.77 21.05 75m: 1:03.25 23.48 100m: 1:25.76 22.51

27. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 1:29.77 175
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.23 19.23 50m: 41.12 21.89 75m: 1:05.35 24.23 100m: 1:29.77 24.42
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 2, Women, 100m Freestyle

B - 2008 - 2009

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U. Otrila 57.73 659
25m: 13.12 13.12 50m: 27.74 14.62 75m: 42.84 15.10 100m: 57.73 14.89

2. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 59.12 614
25m: 13.61 13.61 50m: 28.35 14.74 75m: 44.07 15.72 100m: 59.12 15.05

3. MECA, Kaltra 08 Tirana 59.40 605
25m: 13.90 13.90 50m: 28.89 14.99 75m: 44.20 15.31 100m: 59.40 15.20

4. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 59.51 602
25m: 13.84 13.84 50m: 28.46 14.62 75m: 44.05 15.59 100m: 59.51 15.46

5. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:00.09 584
25m: 13.92 13.92 50m: 29.12 15.20 75m: 44.88 15.76 100m: 1:00.09 15.21

6. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 1:00.17 582
25m: 13.88 13.88 50m: 28.99 15.11 75m: 44.81 15.82 100m: 1:00.17 15.36

7. POJE MIHELIC, Lana 08 PK Ribnica 1:00.33 577
25m: 14.04 14.04 50m: 29.06 15.02 75m: 44.66 15.60 100m: 1:00.33 15.67

8. CIROVIC, Zara 08 PK Ribnica 1:02.54 518
25m: 14.00 14.00 50m: 29.43 15.43 75m: 46.02 16.59 100m: 1:02.54 16.52

9. ALIU, Lea 09 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 1:02.74 513
25m: 14.14 14.14 50m: 29.84 15.70 75m: 46.31 16.47 100m: 1:02.74 16.43

10. BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Step 1:02.96 508
25m: 13.91 13.91 50m: 29.20 15.29 75m: 45.98 16.78 100m: 1:02.96 16.98

11. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:05.54 450
25m: 15.31 15.31 50m: 31.41 16.10 75m: 48.25 16.84 100m: 1:05.54 17.29

12. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 1:06.05 440
25m: 15.03 15.03 50m: 31.46 16.43 75m: 48.82 17.36 100m: 1:06.05 17.23

13. MUKA, Liana 09 Tirana 1:07.29 416
25m: 15.45 15.45 50m: 32.12 16.67 75m: 49.81 17.69 100m: 1:07.29 17.48

A - Absolute

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U. Otrila 57.73 659
25m: 13.12 13.12 50m: 27.74 14.62 75m: 42.84 15.10 100m: 57.73 14.89

2. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Budvanska  Rivijera 58.70 627
25m: 13.29 13.29 50m: 27.80 14.51 75m: 43.09 15.29 100m: 58.70 15.61

3. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 59.12 614
25m: 13.61 13.61 50m: 28.35 14.74 75m: 44.07 15.72 100m: 59.12 15.05

4. MECA, Kaltra 08 Tirana 59.40 605
25m: 13.90 13.90 50m: 28.89 14.99 75m: 44.20 15.31 100m: 59.40 15.20

5. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 59.51 602
25m: 13.84 13.84 50m: 28.46 14.62 75m: 44.05 15.59 100m: 59.51 15.46
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 2, Women, 100m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

6. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:00.09 584
25m: 13.92 13.92 50m: 29.12 15.20 75m: 44.88 15.76 100m: 1:00.09 15.21

7. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 1:00.17 582
25m: 13.88 13.88 50m: 28.99 15.11 75m: 44.81 15.82 100m: 1:00.17 15.36

8. SHALA, Riga 07 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 1:00.20 581
25m: 13.89 13.89 50m: 29.08 15.19 75m: 44.69 15.61 100m: 1:00.20 15.51

9. POJE MIHELIC, Lana 08 PK Ribnica 1:00.33 577
25m: 14.04 14.04 50m: 29.06 15.02 75m: 44.66 15.60 100m: 1:00.33 15.67

10. BOROVIC, Jana 11 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:00.97 559
25m: 13.83 13.83 50m: 29.02 15.19 75m: 44.69 15.67 100m: 1:00.97 16.28

11. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:01.03 558
25m: 14.19 14.19 50m: 29.68 15.49 75m: 45.58 15.90 100m: 1:01.03 15.45

12. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:01.30 550
25m: 13.93 13.93 50m: 29.04 15.11 75m: 45.05 16.01 100m: 1:01.30 16.25

13. KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena 1:01.62 542
25m: 14.03 14.03 50m: 29.51 15.48 75m: 45.55 16.04 100m: 1:01.62 16.07

14. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 1:02.04 531
25m: 14.08 14.08 50m: 29.60 15.52 75m: 46.22 16.62 100m: 1:02.04 15.82

15. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:02.19 527
25m: 14.40 14.40 50m: 30.00 15.60 75m: 46.25 16.25 100m: 1:02.19 15.94

16. DERMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela 1:02.39 522
25m: 13.53 13.53 50m: 29.01 15.48 75m: 45.83 16.82 100m: 1:02.39 16.56

17. CIROVIC, Zara 08 PK Ribnica 1:02.54 518
25m: 14.00 14.00 50m: 29.43 15.43 75m: 46.02 16.59 100m: 1:02.54 16.52

18. ALIU, Lea 09 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 1:02.74 513
25m: 14.14 14.14 50m: 29.84 15.70 75m: 46.31 16.47 100m: 1:02.74 16.43

19. BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Step 1:02.96 508
25m: 13.91 13.91 50m: 29.20 15.29 75m: 45.98 16.78 100m: 1:02.96 16.98

20. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:03.23 501
25m: 14.31 14.31 50m: 30.13 15.82 75m: 46.70 16.57 100m: 1:03.23 16.53

MARIJANOVIC, Iva 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:03.23 501
25m: 14.07 14.07 50m: 29.93 15.86 75m: 46.68 16.75 100m: 1:03.23 16.55

22. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:03.48 496
25m: 14.50 14.50 50m: 30.16 15.66 75m: 46.88 16.72 100m: 1:03.48 16.60

23. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:03.54 494
25m: 14.50 14.50 50m: 30.37 15.87 75m: 47.05 16.68 100m: 1:03.54 16.49

24. SELMANI, Lea 10 Ilirida 1:04.34 476
25m: 14.69 14.69 50m: 30.95 16.26 75m: 47.71 16.76 100m: 1:04.34 16.63
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 2, Women, 100m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

25. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 1:04.96 462
25m: 14.94 14.94 50m: 31.22 16.28 75m: 48.19 16.97 100m: 1:04.96 16.77

26. KASTRATI, Riga 11 Sc Step 1:05.51 451
25m: 15.29 15.29 50m: 31.98 16.69 75m: 49.17 17.19 100m: 1:05.51 16.34

27. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:05.54 450
25m: 15.31 15.31 50m: 31.41 16.10 75m: 48.25 16.84 100m: 1:05.54 17.29

28. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:05.86 444
25m: 14.75 14.75 50m: 31.01 16.26 75m: 48.41 17.40 100m: 1:05.86 17.45

29. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta Sharks 1:05.98 441
25m: 15.06 15.06 50m: 31.54 16.48 75m: 48.80 17.26 100m: 1:05.98 17.18

30. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:06.02 440
25m: 14.77 14.77 50m: 30.86 16.09 75m: 48.28 17.42 100m: 1:06.02 17.74

31. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 1:06.05 440
25m: 15.03 15.03 50m: 31.46 16.43 75m: 48.82 17.36 100m: 1:06.05 17.23

32. PANEVA, Darija 11 Beta Sharks 1:06.26 436
25m: 14.82 14.82 50m: 31.41 16.59 75m: 49.06 17.65 100m: 1:06.26 17.20

33. MULIC, Andrea 11 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:06.84 424
25m: 14.83 14.83 50m: 31.59 16.76 75m: 49.58 17.99 100m: 1:06.84 17.26

34. THACI, Toska 10 Sc Step 1:07.05 420
25m: 15.02 15.02 50m: 31.60 16.58 75m: 49.22 17.62 100m: 1:07.05 17.83

35. MUKA, Liana 09 Tirana 1:07.29 416
25m: 15.45 15.45 50m: 32.12 16.67 75m: 49.81 17.69 100m: 1:07.29 17.48

36. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela 1:07.53 412
25m: 15.57 15.57 50m: 32.83 17.26 75m: 50.38 17.55 100m: 1:07.53 17.15

37. KUSTUDIC, Andrea 10 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:07.54 411
25m: 15.06 15.06 50m: 32.09 17.03 75m: 49.64 17.55 100m: 1:07.54 17.90

38. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 1:07.57 411
25m: 15.38 15.38 50m: 32.23 16.85 75m: 50.05 17.82 100m: 1:07.57 17.52

TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:07.57 411
25m: 15.15 15.15 50m: 32.26 17.11 75m: 50.01 17.75 100m: 1:07.57 17.56

40. CREPULJA, Andjela 07 Aquqtic Verde 1:08.12 401
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 32.45 16.61 75m: 49.95 17.50 100m: 1:08.12 18.17

41. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1:08.29 398
25m: 15.56 15.56 50m: 32.61 17.05 75m: 50.46 17.85 100m: 1:08.29 17.83

42. AVENTO, Vittoria 10 Aquqtic Verde 1:08.38 396
25m: 16.19 16.19 50m: 33.61 17.42 75m: 51.64 18.03 100m: 1:08.38 16.74

43. FRANKOVA, Martina 10 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:08.87 388
25m: 15.71 15.71 50m: 33.06 17.35 75m: 51.30 18.24 100m: 1:08.87 17.57
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44. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 1:09.09 384
*** NEW MEET RECORD 10 - ***

25m: 15.94 15.94 50m: 33.26 17.32 75m: 50.95 17.69 100m: 1:09.09 18.14

45. ZVICER, Helena 12 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:09.87 371
25m: 15.61 15.61 50m: 33.76 18.15 75m: 52.17 18.41 100m: 1:09.87 17.70

46. DAGLIOGLU, Semra Ece 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:11.08 353
25m: 16.19 16.19 50m: 33.85 17.66 75m: 52.80 18.95 100m: 1:11.08 18.28

47. BOJANIC, Ana 11 Aquqtic Verde 1:11.39 348
25m: 16.30 16.30 50m: 33.61 17.31 75m: 52.42 18.81 100m: 1:11.39 18.97

48. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 Beta Sharks 1:11.45 347
25m: 15.85 15.85 50m: 34.01 18.16 75m: 52.90 18.89 100m: 1:11.45 18.55

49. JANKOVSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:12.69 330
25m: 16.19 16.19 50m: 33.81 17.62 75m: 53.54 19.73 100m: 1:12.69 19.15

50. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 1:12.90 327
25m: 16.33 16.33 50m: 34.70 18.37 75m: 54.23 19.53 100m: 1:12.90 18.67

51. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 1:12.91 327
25m: 16.00 16.00 50m: 34.25 18.25 75m: 53.52 19.27 100m: 1:12.91 19.39

52. GLADOVIC, Milica 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:13.38 321
25m: 16.90 16.90 50m: 36.81 19.91 75m: 55.34 18.53 100m: 1:13.38 18.04

53. MIRKOVIC, Matea 11 Aquqtic Verde 1:13.73 316
25m: 16.74 16.74 50m: 34.52 17.78 75m: 54.18 19.66 100m: 1:13.73 19.55

54. DEMIR, Cennet Su 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:13.82 315
25m: 15.78 15.78 50m: 33.64 17.86 75m: 53.61 19.97 100m: 1:13.82 20.21

55. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 1:14.08 312
25m: 16.27 16.27 50m: 34.43 18.16 75m: 54.30 19.87 100m: 1:14.08 19.78

56. ADEA XHAFA, 11 Sc Step 1:14.25 309
25m: 16.00 16.00 50m: 34.11 18.11 75m: 53.94 19.83 100m: 1:14.25 20.31

57. DULA-REEVE, Rina 13 Sc Step 1:14.59 305
25m: 17.09 17.09 50m: 35.86 18.77 75m: 55.44 19.58 100m: 1:14.59 19.15

58. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 1:14.98 301
25m: 16.37 16.37 50m: 35.54 19.17 75m: 55.34 19.80 100m: 1:14.98 19.64

59. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 1:15.17 298
25m: 16.39 16.39 50m: 35.03 18.64 75m: 55.07 20.04 100m: 1:15.17 20.10

60. BOJOVIC, Hana 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:15.75 291
25m: 16.76 16.76 50m: 35.48 18.72 75m: 55.67 20.19 100m: 1:15.75 20.08

MIRKOVIC, Nadja 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:15.75 291
25m: 17.11 17.11 50m: 36.23 19.12 75m: 56.67 20.44 100m: 1:15.75 19.08

62. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 1:15.77 291
25m: 17.05 17.05 50m: 35.61 18.56 75m: 55.50 19.89 100m: 1:15.77 20.27
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63. JOVANOVIC, Sofija 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:15.97 289
25m: 16.73 16.73 50m: 35.61 18.88 75m: 56.23 20.62 100m: 1:15.97 19.74

64. KALAJA, Uejsa 13 Te Stela 1:15.98 289
25m: 16.49 16.49 50m: 35.78 19.29 75m: 56.22 20.44 100m: 1:15.98 19.76

65. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:16.88 279
25m: 16.10 16.10 50m: 34.69 18.59 75m: 55.22 20.53 100m: 1:16.88 21.66

66. NASTO, Ketlin 10 Tirana 1:16.89 279
25m: 16.84 16.84 50m: 35.81 18.97 75m: 56.35 20.54 100m: 1:16.89 20.54

67. TITINI, Alisa 14 Te Stela 1:18.12 266
25m: 17.58 17.58 50m: 37.62 20.04 75m: 58.59 20.97 100m: 1:18.12 19.53

68. DIMOVSKA, Dora 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:21.09 237
25m: 17.91 17.91 50m: 37.51 19.60 75m: 59.18 21.67 100m: 1:21.09 21.91

69. DARMANOVIC, Anja 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:21.18 237
25m: 18.31 18.31 50m: 38.51 20.20 75m: 1:00.22 21.71 100m: 1:21.18 20.96

70. RESNJA, Ebi 13 Tirana 1:21.29 236
25m: 16.22 16.22 50m: 36.46 20.24 75m: 58.87 22.41 100m: 1:21.29 22.42

71. KURTULUS, Serra 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:22.54 225
25m: 18.04 18.04 50m: 38.99 20.95 75m: 1:00.75 21.76 100m: 1:22.54 21.79

72. HADJISPASOVA, Eva 13 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:22.88 222
25m: 17.18 17.18 50m: 37.96 20.78 75m: 1:00.83 22.87 100m: 1:22.88 22.05

73. NOVOSEL, Masa 15 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:23.57 217
25m: 17.64 17.64 50m: 38.97 21.33 75m: 1:02.08 23.11 100m: 1:23.57 21.49

74. RAHMAN, Ajla 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:23.71 216
25m: 18.20 18.20 50m: 39.79 21.59 75m: 1:02.36 22.57 100m: 1:23.71 21.35

75. TATULI, Fiama 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:24.03 213
25m: 19.16 19.16 50m: 39.93 20.77 75m: 1:01.82 21.89 100m: 1:24.03 22.21

76. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:24.30 211
50m: 40.31 40.31 75m: 1:03.17 22.86 100m: 1:24.30 21.13

77. GERXHALIU, Inara 12 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 1:24.99 206
25m: 18.25 18.25 50m: 38.83 20.58 75m: 1:02.09 23.26 100m: 1:24.99 22.90

78. MIHAJLOVIC, Djurdja 10 Poseidon 1:25.76 201
25m: 18.72 18.72 50m: 39.77 21.05 75m: 1:03.25 23.48 100m: 1:25.76 22.51

79. IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 1:29.25 178
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 18.84 18.84 50m: 40.93 22.09 75m: 1:05.30 24.37 100m: 1:29.25 23.95

80. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 1:29.77 175
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.23 19.23 50m: 41.12 21.89 75m: 1:05.35 24.23 100m: 1:29.77 24.42
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81. RISTEVSKA, Bisera 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:29.94 174
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.24 19.24 50m: 41.87 22.63 75m: 1:05.40 23.53 100m: 1:29.94 24.54

82. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 1:30.21 172
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.98 19.98 50m: 42.46 22.48 75m: 1:06.51 24.05 100m: 1:30.21 23.70

83. DARMANOVIC, Nina 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:34.15 152
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.36 20.36 50m: 44.02 23.66 75m: 1:10.24 26.22 100m: 1:34.15 23.91

84. COBAJ, Era 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:34.98 148
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.58 19.58 50m: 42.94 23.36 75m: 1:08.73 25.79 100m: 1:34.98 26.25

85. SANIOGLU, Zeynep Ela 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:38.43 133
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.49 20.49 50m: 44.08 23.59 75m: 1:10.76 26.68 100m: 1:38.43 27.67

86. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 1:41.05 122
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.77 21.77 50m: 48.11 26.34 75m: 1:16.54 28.43 100m: 1:41.05 24.51

87. DODEVSKA, Nikolija 14 PK Skopje 1:46.01 106
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.01 23.01 50m: 50.17 27.16 75m: 1:17.64 27.47 100m: 1:46.01 28.37
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